@g\{ﬁ'l_ﬁt Tournament Results: Pinehurst Challenge

Pinehurst Challenge
Pinehur st #1 Pinehurst, NC
Tournament Dates: 10/10 - 10/11, 2016

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 5974 5974 5974 Both

1 East CarolinaUniversity 861 -3
2 Auburn University 288 294 868 +4
3 Maryland, U. of 301 290 290 881 +17
4 Charleston, Coll. of 295 296 296 887 +23
5 Samford University 302 281 305 888 +24
T 6 Charleston Southern 304 290 296 890 +26
T 6 Wichita State Univ. 295 290 305 890 +26
8 Kennesaw St. Univ. 295 296 306 897 +33
9 North Florida, U. of 305 289 305 899 +35
10 James Madison Univ. 303 297 304 904 +40
T 11 Elon University 302 294 309 905 +41
T 11 Stetson University 306 301 298 905 +41
13 Jacksonville State 299 303 304 906 +42
14 Morehead State - KY 304 298 308 910 +46
15 High Point University 306 298 307 911 +47
16 Georgia State Univ. 304 304 304 912 +48
17 UNCG 312 304 304 920 +56
18 Wm. & Mary, Call. of 305 316 313 934 +70
[Name ~ [School |
-1 Lisa Pettersson E Carolina __ M
2 Kelli Murphy Auburn 65 73 71 209 -7
3 LauraFuenfstueck Charleston 72 72 69 213 -3
4 Teresa Conroy N. Florida 74 66 74 214 -2
5 Siranon Shoomee E Carolina 72 72 72 216 E
T 6 Maddisen Cox JMU 73 73 72 218 +2
T 6 Michaela Owen Auburn 71 74 73 218 +2
71 71 218 +2

T 6 Panitta Y usabai ¥Iand

76
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TlO
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
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T19
T29
T29
T31
T31
T31
T31
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T31
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T41
T41

9 Shelby Thompson
Karina Kukkonen
Kelsey Badmaev
Madeline Davis
Xidin Tian
Dorthea Forbrigd
Grace Y atawara
Kayley Marschke
Laine Evans
Paige Kemp
Alexis Kershaw
Carley Cox
Dulcie Sverdloff
Gabri VillabaArias
Hayley McNeill
Heather Munro
Josefine Garton

L udovica Scandroglio
Medy Thavong
Taryn Torgerson
Anna Buchanan
Katie Edelblut
Danidlle Fuss
Emelie Flink
Haley Harrington
Hallianne Hobson
Kate Law
Samantha Vodry
ElenaHualde
GavrillaArya
Henriette Nielsen
Jemima Gregson
Lauren Salazar
Michelle Ledermann
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Charles.So
Jville St
Elon
Samford
Maryland

E Carolina
E Carolina
Auburn
Wichita St
Stetson
UNCG

E Carolina
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Charles.So
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Charles.So
Samford
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E Carolina
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7
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7
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226 +10
226 +10
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T59
T59
T59
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T 62
T 62
T 62
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T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T76

Tonrak Tasaso
Angie Varona
Harmanprit Kaur
Jooeun Bae
Kristine Odaiyar
Megan Wilshire
Victoria Drechsler
AnaDieguez
Anna Magnusson
Catherine Ashworth
Laura Estefenn
Laura Gomez-Ruiz
Ludovica Farina
Eilidh Watson
Kendall Dobbins
Valentina Giraldo
Annika Chickering
Morgan Cox

Pia Ohlenbusch
ClaraBaena
Courtney Cobb
Mai Dechathipat
Milleina Ohara
Anna Rottluff
AureliaHamm
Lauren Comegys
Sarah Boden
Victoria Huskey
Allison Olberding
Charlotte Charrayre
Kate Collom
Nathalie Nygren
Solene LeCoz
Carolin Schart
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High Point
Jville St
Georgia St
Georgia St
Stetson

N. Florida
Charleston
MoreheadKY
MoreheadKY
E Carolina
KennesawSt
JMU
Maryland
Stetson
UNCG
Jville St
Wichita St
JMU

Jville St
Auburn

N. Florida
Auburn
Charles.So
Charleston
Elon

JMU
MoreheadKY
Charleston
Wm. & Mary
KennesawSt
Samford

N. Florida
Georgia St
Stetson

76
75
76
75
76
74
12
78
76
75
7
75
7
80
76
75
81
74
74
76
76
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75
79
75
78
74
75
7
83
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7
83
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77
75
77
75
74
77
73
70
75
73
74
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12
76
79
74
75
79
78
74
12
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75
78
75
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71
76
78

74
75
76
75
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79
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77
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74
7
7
76
75
81
78
7
81
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75
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78
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7
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80
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227 +11
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228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
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230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
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T 76 Hild Kristjansdottir
T 76 Sydney Shrader

T 79 BellaJohnson

T 79 GiuliaVandenberg
T 79 Kiristin Powers

T 79 Liz Choi

T 79 Sydney Mills

T 84 Cayla Smith

T 84 Jordan McKelvin
T 84 LouisaTichy

T 87 AnadiaOtazo

T 87 Brittany Whatley
T 87 Savanah Goodman

90 Katie Turk
T 91 NataliaAsensio
T 91 Sarah Debnekoff
93 Riley Corona
94 Layne Dyar
95 Emily Royer
96 Kelly Moran

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Elon

N. Florida 79
Charles.So 74
Stetson 78
UNCG 77
Wm. & Mary 75
Maryland 75
High Point 82
MU 78
UNCG 80
Elon 81
MoreheadKY 80
Charleston 79
MU 83
UNCG 77
MoreheadKY 79
Wm. & Mary 81
Jville St 84
Georgia St 87
Wm. & Mary 80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

301.17 29544 301.61 299.41
0 2 1 3

1 0 0 1

17 16 17 50
7631 7499 76.72 76.01
2 16 8 26

6 7 5 18

88 73 83 244

77
82
77
81
81
79
77
77
79
80
78
76
77
82
84
82
83
83
83

78
79
80
77
79
81
78
82
78
78
81
84
81
83
79
81
81
82
91

234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
241 +25
242 +26
242 +26
244 +28
248 +32
252 +36
254 +38
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